Match
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Time

09:30

09:41

09:52

10:03

10:14

10:25

10:36

10:47

10:58

11:09

11:20

French Tour QS - First stage

Golf de Moliets

Order of Play for Round 1

STARTING FROM TEE 1

Tee

Name

Thomas Marty
David Bellegueulle

Leo Maincent
Bruce Perseval
Maxime Palenik (a)

Nathan De Donato
Germain Bucaille (a)
Gavin Gelder (a)

Antoine Faure
Dorian Claveau (a)
Manuel Blanc

Johann Ferretti
Antoine Djellab (a)
Simon Bourrel

Carlos Del Moral
Hugo Amsallem (a)
Romain Legentil (a)

Tony Gomes
Stephen Thomas
Alex Imbertie (a)

Boris Smit
Raphael Nativel (a)
Patrice Valmary

Ivan Alcala Badia
Jean-Charles Maximilien
Robin Baudry (a)

Hugo Arribat-Jacquelin
Alain Jeanrenaud
Andrea Matlega (a)

Guillaume Antier
Wily Dhommee
Jean Chevalier (a)

Country

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
BEL

FRA
FRA
NED

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

ESP
FRA
FRA

FRA
CAN
FRA

NED
FRA
FRA

ESP
FRA
FRA

FRA
Sul
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

Match
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STARTING FROM TEE 10

Time

09:30

09:41

09:52

10:03

10:14

10:25

10:36

10:47

10:58

11:09

11:20

Tee

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Name

John Evans
Matheo Douessy (a)
Matthieu Fiard

Ewan Le Tennier
Louis Lardeux (a)
Jasper Jo Rives (a)

Julien Lebrere
Samarth Kumar (a)
Antoine Pellissier (a)

Jerome Rappard
Paul Maindron (a)
Alexian Roualt (a)

Matthieu Rodellar
Matheo Guitton (a)
Joachim Toft (a)

Nicolas Aparicio
Lilian Leboucher (a)
Justin Woo

Alvaro Veiga Pena
Lucas Poupaert (a)
Maxime Lam (a)

Adrien Dubois
John Richard
Michael Nativel (a)

Pierrick Peracino
Jules Hacot (a)
Yannick Lebreton

Jules Chambon
Jerome Schiele
Baptiste Pardoux (a)

Maijid Sabi (a)
Eric Houballah
Arnaud Laborde

Country

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
NED
FRA

SWi
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
USA

ESP
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
GER

FRA
FRA
FRA

MAR
FRA
FRA



